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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
32 Etapa 12 Prova 15/10/2022 10:23
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:24:22 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 10:25:57.075 1:30.281 31.090 20.579 38.612 181,5
2 10:27:25.997 1:28.922 29.301 20.643 38.978 181,8
3 10:28:55.096 1:29.099 29.482 20.589 39.028 182,4
4 10:30:24.155 1:29.059 29.446 20.557 39.056 182,4
5 10:31:52.985 1:28.830 29.376 20.574 38.880 182,1
6 10:33:22.282 1:29.297 29.884 20.519 38.894 182,7
7 10:34:51.367 1:29.085 29.589 20.515 38.981 182,4
8 10:36:20.177 1:28.810 29.387 20.557 38.866 181,8
9 10:37:49.106 1:28.929 29.606 20.494 38.829 182,4
10 10:39:17.906 1:28.800 29.246 20.646 38.908 181,8
11 10:40:47.021 1:29.115 29.654 20.598 38.863 181,5
12 10:42:16.135 1:29.114 29.810 20.518 38.786 183,1
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 10:25:57.535 1:30.736 31.414 20.665 38.657 181,2
2 10:27:26.279 1:28.744 29.236 20.626 38.882 183,4
3 10:28:55.361 1:29.082 29.542 20.426 39.114 186,9
4 10:30:24.455 1:29.094 29.594 20.371 39.129 184,3
5 10:31:53.273 1:28.818 29.443 20.446 38.929 185,2
6 10:33:22.722 1:29.449 29.857 20.418 39.174 186,5
7 10:34:51.668 1:28.946 29.545 20.364 39.037 184,0
8 10:36:20.702 1:29.034 29.517 20.416 39.101 184,3
9 10:37:49.412 1:28.710 29.464 20.424 38.822 184,9
10 10:39:18.140 1:28.728 29.446 20.413 38.869 184,9
11 10:40:47.306 1:29.166 29.711 20.478 38.977 183,1
12 10:42:16.479 1:29.173 29.745 20.426 39.002 185,6
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 10:25:59.093 1:31.886 31.654 21.490 38.742 179,4
2 10:27:30.542 1:31.449 29.417 23.162 38.870 177,6
3 10:28:59.569 1:29.027 29.434 20.774 38.819 181,2
4 10:30:29.744 1:30.175 29.447 20.849 39.879 181,5
5 10:31:59.651 1:29.907 29.500 21.316 39.091 177,6
6 10:33:29.326 1:29.675 29.540 21.028 39.107 1794
7 10:34:59.075 1:29.749 29.461 21.116 39.172 178,5
8 10:36:28.476 1:29.401 29.425 20.832 39.144 179,4
9 10:37:58.323 1:29.847 29.720 20.790 39.337 179,4
10 10:39:28.392 1:30.069 29.571 20.924 39.574 179,1
11 10:40:57.799 1:29.407 29.497 20.774 39.136 178,8
12 10:42:27.176 1:29.377 29.368 20.781 39.228 179,7
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km
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32 Etapa 12 Prova 15/10/2022 10:23
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:24:22 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 10:25:58.665 1:31.688 31.749 20.731 39.208 181,5
2 10:27:28.808 1:30.143 29.746 21.149 39.248 179,4
3 10:28:58.707 1:29.899 29.922 20.739 39.238 179,1
4 10:30:30.077 1:31.370 30.046 21.046 40.278 177,0
5 10:32:00.435 1:30.358 29.937 20.977 39.444 181,2
6 10:33:31.234 1:30.799 30.171 20.994 39.634 179,1
7 10:35:01.964 1:30.730 30.149 20.995 39.586 178,8
8 10:36:32.686 1:30.722 30.167 21.022 39.533 177,9
9 10:38:03.470 1:30.784 30.203 20.909 39.672 177,6
10 10:39:34.141 1:30.671 30.071 21.156 39.444 176,8
11 10:41:04.768 1:30.627 30.088 21.118 39.421 176,8
12 10:42:36.132 1:31.364 30.652 21.200 39.512 176,2
(82) Cezar Martins
1 10:26:00.689 1:33.261 32.295 21.015 39.951 181,5
2 10:27:32.219 1:31.530 29.687 21.390 40.453 181,5
3 10:29:04.149 1:31.930 30.149 21.458 40.323 180,0
4 10:30:37.629 1:33.480 31.469 21.516 40.495 178,5
5 10:32:09.270 1:31.641 30.126 21.469 40.046 178,5
6 10:33:41.587 1:32.317 30.757 21.392 40.168 177,3
7 10:35:13.307 1:31.720 30.412 21.276 40.032 180,6
8 10:36:44.840 1:31.533 30.133 21.331 40.069 177,6
9 10:38:15.990 1:31.150 30.158 21.129 39.863 180,6
10 10:39:47.579 1:31.589 30.285 21.286 40.018 177,6
11 10:41:18.861 1:31.282 30.073 21.180 40.029 177,6
12 10:42:50.682 1:31.821 30.134 21.701 39.986 176,5
(111) Leo Rufino
1 10:26:03.168 1:36.025 32.141 21.097 42.787 175,0
2 10:27:34.149 1:30.981 29.471 20.898 40.612 179,4
3 10:29:04.059 1:29.910 29.502 20.865 39.543 180,9
4 10:30:36.613 1:32.554 30.536 20.953 41.065 176,5
5 10:32:22.008 1:45.395 34.177 31.094 40.124 169,5
6 10:33:52.002 1:29.994 29.612 20.957 39.425 176,5
7 10:35:22.391 1:30.389 29.854 21.123 39.412 175,9
8 10:36:52.646 1:30.255 29.819 20.985 39.451 176,5
9 10:38:22.825 1:30.179 29.837 20.900 39.442 176,5
10 10:39:53.157 1:30.332 29.781 21.103 39.448 175,9
11 10:41:23.248 1:30.091 29.644 20.850 39.597 176,8
12 10:42:53.383 1:30.135 29.637 20.966 39.532 176,8
(2) Hgor Hoffmann
1 10:26:01.467 1:33.881 32.535 21.145 40.201 181,8
2 10:27:33.052 1:31.585 30.046 21.214 40.325 178,8
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro
32 Etapa 12 Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:24:22

Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
15/10/2022 10:23
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 10:29:05.006 1:31.954 30.078 21.289 40.587 178,8
4 10:30:38.666 1:33.660 31.182 21.075 41.403 180,3
5 10:32:12.086 1:33.420 29.997 21.186 42.237 178,2
Orbits
—¥AudaceTech

Printed: 15/10/2022 10:48:04

Cranamngeﬁage 3/3



.

/ TURIS/MO TURIS/TO
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina Lapchart

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

32 Etapa 12 Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:24:22

Londrina 3,055 km
15/10/2022 10:23 .
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Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Juninho Berlanda (17) 1 17 17 17 17 117 117 117 17 17 17 17 17 17
Mathias de Valle (16) 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Guilherme Sirtoli (65) 3 65 65 65 65 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
Leo Rufino (111) 4 111 199 199 199 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 5 199 82 82 111 111 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
Cezar Martins (82) 6 82 2 2 8 82 2 111 111 111 111 111 111 111
Hgor Hoffmann (2) 7 2 1M1 111 2 2 11

Printed: 15/10/2022 10:49:35
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